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201410220003
33690

10/22/2014
11:25:56

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130925000
386210

201410080003
15920

10/08/2014
09:03:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057850

201410080003
15910

10/08/2014
09:03:12

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000310

201410080003
16060

10/08/2014
09:22:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057840

201410080003
16070

10/08/2014
09:22:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000300

201410220003
33680

10/22/2014
11:25:55

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130925000
386200

201410080003
16050

10/08/2014
09:22:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Instr
#:20140422000
118130

Lot#:2003
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA V
FOURTH
ADDITION

201410090003
18870

10/09/2014
11:07:36

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Instr
#:20140528000
160870

Lot#:2122
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA V
FIFTH
ADDITION


