Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/10; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410220003 33690	10/22/2014 11:25:56	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130925000 386210	
201410080003 15920	10/08/2014 09:03:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140304000 057850	
201410080003 15910	10/08/2014 09:03:12	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140102000 000310	
201410080003 16060	10/08/2014 09:22:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140304000 057840	
201410080003 16070	10/08/2014 09:22:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140102000 000300	
201410220003 33680	10/22/2014 11:25:55	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130925000 386200	
201410080003 16050	10/08/2014 09:22:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136	Instr #:20140422000 118130	Lot#:2003 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA V FOURTH ADDITION
201410090003 18870	10/09/2014 11:07:36	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	53	Instr #:20140528000 160870	Lot#:2122 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA V FIFTH ADDITION